Race Date
September 12, 2021

Place

Overall Name
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Christopher Dixon
Daniel Ray

Matt Heacock
David Mallams
Jon Moul
Shelby Fruechte
Patrick Johnson
Kelly Lauffer
Chad Brower
Kate Nelson
Jackie Mrachek
Justin Johns
Arnie Salazar
Giuliana Wells

Thomas Wynne Harvey

Zachary Lange

Michael Napierkowski

James Letner
Michelle Nyhus
Tim Reinert
Maggie Kuklok
Betsy Elsberry
Jamie Dildy
John Wooten
Robert Graham
Jeffrey Lorenzen
Wayne Drealan
Kim Manturuk
Emily Clay
Lance Dockery
Chinatsu McCaw
Bing Wang
Chloe Keidaish
Sheridan Trask
Tony Brinkman
Siri Penn
Denise Elbert
Marie Strang
Tina Scott

Dan Bjerke

Dale Chinneck
Gus Hanson
Jennifer Bell
Courtney Pitsor
Alan Bull
Candace Gustafson
Abby Olson
Edward Bates
Heather Zeigler
Randy Williams
Errin Short

Lynn Beiswanger
Wren Hollingsworth
Bethany Taylor
Kari Griffin
Wendy Barlow
Keith Winick
Cathy Bradford
Christina Ray
Daniel Zelenak
Michael Tischler

125
165
138
152
156
131
142
146
118
159
157
141
172
181
137
145
158
148
160
167
144
130
124
184
132
151
128
153
122
126
154
180
143
178
116
162
129
175
173
114
121
136
113
163
119
135
161
111
185
182
174
112
139
176
134
110
183
115
164
186
177

Results By Black Hills Timing Company
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Sundance to Spearfish Marathon
Overall Finish List
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----- Half

AG Place Rank Time
1 30-39 2 1:22:01.9
2 30-39 1 1:21:10.6
1 40-49 5 1:29:28.7
1 50-59 4 1:27:26.1
2 50-59 3 1:26:30.2
1 20-29 9 1:32:02.5
2 40-49 8 1:31:56.0
1 40-49 7 1:31:40.8
3 40-49 6 1:30:41.6
2 20-29 10 1:33:31.4
2 40-49 14 1:36:47.9
3 30-39 12 1:34:09.1
3 50-59 11 1:33:35.9
3 40-49 17 1:41:16.1
4 40-49 13 1:35:01.7
5 40-49 15 1:40:47.7
4 50-59 16 1:40:49.3
5 50-59 20 1:42:26.2
4 40-49 18 1:42:19.4
1 60-69 24 1:45:34.0
1 30-39 21 1:43:11.9
2 30-39 19 1:42:19.5
5 40-49 31 1:50:23.6
6 50-59 34 1:51:41.8
6 40-49 22 1:44:17.9
7 50-59 27 1:48:185
2 60-69 26 1:48:02.0
6 40-49 39 1:54:34.8
3 30-39 44 1:55:44.3
4 30-39 45 1:55:44.4
1 50-59 32 1:51:12.4
8 50-59 28 1:48:35.9
2 50-59 25 1:47:05.0
4 30-39 46 1:56:32.8
3 60-69 35 1:53:11.8
7 40-49 41 1:55:04.4
3 50-59 51 1:58:35.8
8 40-49 52 1:58:37.1
9 40-49 29 1:50:21.2
1 70-99 30 1:50:23.2
2 70-99 43 1:55:22.8
5 30-39 38 1:53:53.8
4 50-59 36 1:53:485
5 30-39 50 1:58:19.0
9 50-59 23 1:45:07.6
6 30-39 33 1:51:18.0
7 30-39 42 1:55:19.5
3 70-99 40 1:54:36.7
10 40-49 53 2:00:06.4
4 60-69 49 1:57:525
3 20-29 54 2:00:32.3
5 60-69 55 2:00:34.6
8 30-39 58 2:04:05.7
9 30-39 47 1:56:32.9
5 50-59 48 1:56:34.1
11 40-49 56 2:02:43.8
10 50-59 37 1:53:52.4
1 60-69 59 2:06:58.9
10 30-39 63 2:10:42.3
6 30-39 62 2:10:41.7
11 50-59 57 2:03:52.3
1

----- Total =-----
Chip Time GunTime Pace
2:54:30.9 2:54:30.9 6:40/M
2:58:57.9 2:58:57.9 6:50/M
3:08:02.6 3:08:02.6 7:11/M
3:08:38.3  3:08:38.3 7:12/M
3:13:08.5 3:13:08.5 7:22/M
3:14:18.1 3:14:18.1 7:25/M
3:15:13.6 3:15:13.6 7:27/M
3:19:01.6 3:19:01.6 7:36/M
3:19:38.3  3:19:38.3 7:37/M
3:19:48.1 3:19:48.1 7:38/M
3:28:45.7 3:28:45.7 7:58/M
3:30:55.6  3:30:55.6 8:03/M
3:31:49.0 3:31:49.0 8:05/M
3:31:56.1  3:31:56.1 8:05/M
3:32:00.6 3:32:00.6 8:06/M
3:32:33.4 3:32:33.4 8:07/M
3:34:18.3  3:34:18.3 8:11/M
3:37:54.0 3:37:54.0 8:19/M
3:43:08.9  3:43:08.9 8:31/M
3:47:01.4 3:47:01.4 8:40/M
3:50:09.2 3:50:09.2 8:47/M
3:50:21.0 3:50:21.0 8:48/M
3:51:47.2 3:51:47.2 8:51/M
3:53:02.4 3:53:02.4 8:54/M
3:563:50.5 3:53:50.5 8:56/M
3:55:14.0 3:55:14.0 8:59/M
3:56:23.5 3:56:23.5 9:01/M
3:57:42.7 3:57:42.7 9:04/M
4:01:04.3 4:01:04.3 9:12/M
4:01:05.0 4:01:05.0 9:12/M
4:01:14.7 4:01:14.7 9:12/M
4:07:32.5 4:07:32.5 9:27/M
4:07:32.6 4:07:32.6 9:27/M
4:08:19.4  4:08:19.4 9:29/M
4:10:15.4  4:10:15.4 9:33/M
4:13:07.8 4:13:07.8 9:40/M
4:13:11.7 4:13:11.7 9:40/M
4:13:14.3  4:13:14.3 9:40/M
4:16:37.8  4:16:37.8 9:48/M
4:16:38.2 4:16:38.2 9:48/M
4:17:21.4 4:17:21.4 9:49/M
4:18:56.5 4:18:56.5 9:53/M
4:19:14.6  4:19:14.6 9:54/M
4:19:43.6 4:19:43.6 9:55/M
4:21:43.9 4:21:43.9 9:59/M
4:22:35.1 4:22:35.1 10:01/M
4:24:51.0 4:24:51.0 10:07/M
4:25:33.8  4:25:33.8 10:08/M
4:27:53.2 4:27:53.2 10:13/M
4:27:53.9 4:27:53.9 10:14/M
4:28:00.9  4:28:00.9 10:14/M
4:31:07.2  4:31:07.2 10:21/M
4:32:50.1 4:32:50.1 10:25/M
4:35:34.6 4:35:34.6 10:31/M
4:35:46.2 4:35:46.2 10:32/M
4:37:30.6  4:37:30.6 10:36/M
4:37:58.7 4:37:58.7 10:37/M
4:43:07.2 4:43:07.2 10:48/M
4:45:26.0 4:45:26.0 10:54/M
4:45:26.1  4:45:26.1 10:54/M
4:51:51.7 4:51:51.7 11:08/M

Marathon

09/12/2021 08:21:39 PM



Race Date
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Place

Overall Name

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Results By Black Hills Timing Company

Ellen Brinkman

Tara Cavaness
Christina VandeZande
Kyungsook Lee

Sue Loos

Heather Rederth
Laurie Dougherty

127

----- Half

Age Gnd AG Place Rank Time
64 F 2 60-69 65 2:11:45.4
50 F 6 50-59 60 2:07:42.0
56 F 7 50-59 61 2:07:49.8
63 F 3 60-69 64 2:10:52.4
47 F 12 40-49 66 2:19:28.6
48 F 13 40-49 67 2:19:33.8
47 F 14 40-49 68 2:19:57.0
2

Sundance to Spearfish Marathon

Overall Finish List

----- Total =-----
Chip Time GunTime Pace
4:53:58.5 4:53:58.5 11:13/M
4:58:18.8 4:58:18.8 11:23/M
5:03:15.8 5:03:15.8 11:34/M
5:08:57.3  5:08:57.3 11:48/M
5:14:51.4 5:14:51.4 12:01/M
5:15:00.3 5:15:00.3 12:01/M
5:15:31.4 5:15:31.4 12:03/M

Marathon

09/12/2021 08:21:40 PM



